
 

 

Mayfield Road, Derker, 
Oldham, OL1 4LG 
 

 0161 624 6425 
 info@mayfield-primary.org 

Registered Office: Cranmer Education Trust, c/o The Blue Coat School, 
Egerton Street, Oldham, OL1 3SQ 
 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

  

Monday 6th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 

 

Whole staff training day - Monday 2nd September 2024 

Whole staff training day - Monday 4th November 2024 

May Day - Monday 5th May 2025 

Whole staff training day - Friday 18th July 2025 

 


